2003 ARRL VHF SS - VE3/VA3 Scores

Call
VE3TFU
VE3OIL/R
VA3ST *
VE3KZ
VA3KA
VE3FGU
VE3CVG
VE3SMA
VE3SXE
VE3CR(+VA3DF)
VE3BFM
VE3IEY
VE3VZ
VA3NFA
VE3XK
VE3NPB
VE3OJN
VA3OR
VA3TO
VA3TSG
VE3BNO
VE3SYK

Cat.
SOHP
Rover
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOHP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
LimMO
SOHP
SOHP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP

* New Canadian Record

A=6m, B=2m, etc.

QSOs
220
283
247
214
149
136
123

80
103
112

69

90
100

95

78

39

41

28

36

40

10

2

Mult.
107
81
97
59
68
69
43
39
47
38
46
43
31
36
31
24
19
20
11
4
8
1

Score Bands
39,162 aBCD9E
37,260 ABCD9EF
32,107 abcd
15,104 Abd
12,920 aBCD
11,178 Abd
7,267 abcde
5,460 abcd9EF
5,405 abcd
5,282 ABD
5,060 abcd9e
4,773 bed
4,154 abcd
4,104 abcd
2,759 abd
1,224 abcd
1,121 abcde

560 a

528 abcd

172 bd

112 abde

8e



